Data Sheet
1
ICA-H652
1
H.264 36x Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
Pan, Tilt and Zoom Capabilities for Wide Area Coverage
PLANET ICA-H652 Speed Dome Network Camera is designed for the most demanding
video surveillance applications, with outstanding, full frame rate video in resolutions

6
Related Products
Ordering Information
ICA-H652 H.264 36x Outdoor Speed Dome Internet Camera
ICA-HM620 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Plus Speed Dome Internet Camera
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
POE-161 IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Injector (25 Watts)
POE-171 Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Injector (60 Watts)
POE-171S Single-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ultra PoE Splitter (12V/19V/24V)